
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	REEFLECTION	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $28.91
2025-05-02 SMART	CHOICE	VENDING txn_rYHPMrM -$2.00 $26.91
2025-05-03 ANTHROPIC txn_kWHOZAg -$6.00 $20.91
2025-05-03 ANTHROPIC txn_9KH7v9m -$5.00 $15.91
2025-05-04 ANTHROPIC txn_kWHOZya -$6.00 $9.91
2025-05-04 ANTHROPIC txn_vgH45qW -$6.00 $3.91
2025-05-05 Google	Cloud txn_brH7zEq -$0.99 $2.92
2025-05-06 TARGET	T-2771 txn_nEHpnOn -$2.69 $0.23
2025-05-16 Zapier txn_R2HVwLZ $0.00 $0.23
2025-05-16 Donation	from	Anay	Sharma txn_yXHY7Pn $13.38 $13.61
2025-05-19 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/12	to	5/18 txn_brH7lme -$0.94 $12.67
2025-05-19 Donation	from	Aditya	Suresh txn_YRHxzbd $13.38 $26.05
2025-05-19 Donation	from	art	shar txn_5wHKqwY $26.76 $52.81
2025-05-22 SQ	*BOBA	BLISS	DUBLIN txn_9KH7qXe -$7.45 $45.36
2025-05-23 TARGET	T-0328 txn_xQHdBnP -$9.03 $36.33
2025-05-26 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/19	to	5/25 txn_lZH560z -$2.81 $33.52

WITHDRAWN:	$48.91.	DEPOSITED:	$53.52. $33.52

REEFlection	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	REEFlection's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


